barrel shaped meeting tablesr e c e p t i o n   |   m e e t i n g |   p r o j e c t
Clarke Rendall meeting room
and break out area furniture
2017 Specification Guide
and Retail Price List
reception | meeting | project
Image library
download

meeting tables
3
meeting tables: specifying/ordering guide
Example Full Product Code: BE36AV |    Retail Price: £7,603
B
Barrel shaped
table top
E
Elliptical
shaped bases
36
3600 mm
table top
A
Square edge profile
with 5mm solid lipping
V
Table top and bases
finished in veneer
edge profile options:
A - 30mm square edge
5mm solid lipping on veneer finish
2mm PVC lipping on laminate finish
B - Undercut square edge 30mm x 45mm chamfer to edge
5mm solid lipping on veneer finish
2mm PVC lipping on laminate finish
C - Undercut round edge 30mm x 45mm chamfer to edge
7mm solid rounded lipping on veneer finish
Not available on laminate finish
shape:
B = Barrel shaped table top, R = Rectangular shaped table top
base:
E = Elliptical shaped bases, R = Rectangular shaped bases
finishes:
L - Table top and bases finished in laminate
V - Table top and bases finished in veneer
EXAMPLE
Clarke Rendall meeting tables are available in a range of sizes from a 6 to 8 person, 2400mm table up to 4800mm table which will seat up
to 16 people. With a 30mm table top thickness and integral cable management trough, they can be specified as either barrel shaped or
rectangular and with either rectangular or elliptical bases. See page 10 for details of the real wood veneers and woodgrain and plain colour
laminate finishes available on all Clarke Rendall meeting tables, credenzas and benching products.
3600L x 1200W x 740H
barrel
elliptical
A B C
£6,295 £6,613          ---
£7,603 £7,920 £8,111
BE36 size: (mm)
shape:
base:
edge:
laminate:
veneer:
seats 10 - 12
4
barrel shaped meeting tables
BE24 2400L x 1200W x 740H
barrel
elliptical
A B C
£4,477 £4,715 ---
£5,341 £5,579 £5,721
3000L x 1200W x 740H
barrel
elliptical
A B C
£4,609 £4,886          ---
£5,591 £5,870 £6,036
3600L x 1200W x 740H
barrel
elliptical
A B C
£6,295 £6,613          ---